1 42 3
Photometer Product variants and sets
LabScat 2 with 50 mm cuvette LabScat 2
1x cuvette KPL50/190
for temperature control
Cooling set +
1x cuvette KPL50/190
Cooling set

sigrist.com
LabScat 2
How to order?
D
oc
. N
r.
16
52
4E
 /
5
75 6
Sets with 50 mm, 25 mm cuvette
1x cuvette KLP50/190
1x cuvette KLP25/190
Cuvette KLP 50/190 for
temperature control
Cooling set+
Calibration up to
500 EBC-25mm cuvette,
including certificate
1x cuvette KLP50/190
1x cuvette KLP25/190
Cooling set
Calibration up to
500 EBC-25mm cuvette,
including certificate
1x cuvette KLP50/190
1x cuvette KLP25/190
Calibration up to
500 EBC-25mm cuvette,
including certificate
123120 122778122782
123123 122781122785
123122 122780122784
123121 122779122783
Zubehör
111786  Cuvette KPL50/190 only for
  LabScat with temperature
  control
114114 Cuvette KPL50/190 glass
  with lock LabScat 2
119468 Cuvette KPL25/190 glass
  with lock LabScat 2
119461 Ethernet cable: LabScat 2
119462 USB cable: LabScat 2
112653 Water filter for LabScat 2
119202 Desiccant bag, 50 g
+
+